NANTUCKET RACE WEEK ONE DESIGN REGATTA
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8/8/20

Boat Name
Madequecham
Dionis
Korduda
Coskata
Chapomiss
Polpis
Nanahuma
Weweeder
Nobadeer

Boat Name
Race Horse
Pocomo
Raven
Columbia

Boat Name
Cattle
Tigger

Miss Claire
Tringa
Caterpillar
Pearl

Boat Name
Jammin
Ringo
Mistoffelees
Miss Mapp
Tomkat
Squantum

Boat Name
First Tracks
Scheherazade
Rhapsody
Sea Horse
Java

Fortuna
Sentebale
Escapade

Helm

West Riggs
Bobby Constable
lllya Kagan
Pascal Antonietti
Alan Worden
Dan MacKeigan
Tara Vittone
Allen Breed
Chris Gould

Helm

Skip Willauer
Peter Barrett
Erik Caspersen
Ashley Mason

Helm

Sophie Massie
Steve Caulfield
Garth Grimmer
John Schwanbeck
John Everets

Eric Johnson

Helm

Toby Smiles
DiSerio
Stephen Mead
Lucinda Ballard
Kathy Tyree
Marc Feigen

Helm

Brian Simmons

Mark Pagon

Chad Kilvert

Ron Zarrella

Harvey Jones

Bill Liddle

Sabine & Richard Griffin
Toni & Martin McKerrow

Total

5
10
10
12
12
14
21
24
27

Total
3

6

9

12
Total
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13

16
Total

10
15
16
17
17

Total

11
13
15
18
23
26
32

Race 1
1

3
6
2
5
4
7
8
9
1

Race
1
2
3
4

Race 1

Race

Race
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Race 2 Race 3 Race 4

3 1
1 6
2 2
6 4
4 3
5 5
7 7
8 8
9 9
Race 2 Race 3 Race4
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4

Race 2 Race 3 Race 4

1 1
2 3
3 2
6 4
4 5
5 6

Race 2 Race 3 Race4
2 1
1 2
3 4
5 3
6 6
7 5
4 DNS

Race 2 Race 3 Race 4
1 1 1
3 5 2
6 2 3
2 4 4
4 3 7
5 6 5
7 7 6
8 8 8



